
SHERPUR GOVT. VICTORIA ACADEMY
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Three Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 52  
SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

1 MD HASAN MIA GVD6C3T46CTM
20158918847108255

Md Shajahan Ali
Mst Anjuwara Begum 01641359974 TWN

(Single) 1

2 MD HOSSEN MIA GV69HPURTRE2
20168918847106895

Md Shajahan Ali
Mst Anjuwara Begum 01716962090 TWN

(Single) 2

3 MD ABDUR RAHMAN RAHIM GVDYH8488T8V
20178926607145703

Biplob
Rojina Begum 01747501471 SIB 3

4 MD SADMAN GVF3YY66BX49
20153915847129336

Md Alamin
Monira Akter 01320799492 FF 4

5 MOHAMMAD RIYAD HASAN GVNMNPVPJB76
20163911517125709

Md.Golam Rasul
Mst.Rabeya Akter 01605623422 FF 5

6 ABDULLAH ALL MURSALIN GVZCZ4T2SJ63
20168918815127217

Md. Rongu Mia
Moysumi Begum 01787156549 GEN 6

7 S.M PROTIK HASAN PORAN GV99NNUHZGJS
20178926602136589

S.M. Mahedi Hasan
Mst. Parvin Akther 01719797679 GEN 7

8 AHMAAD ABDULLA SAAD GVBBJ27DTNA3
20168916719031055

Md. Anamul Hoque
Shima Begum 01768120199 GEN 8

9 MD. MASHRAFI MAHI GVKUJP4US4UF
20158919071104739

Md. Khurshed Alam
Most. Jarmina 01769665750 GEN 9

10 ABDULLAH AL TAHMID GVERKNRS8B76
20166715879446435

Md. Hasan Ali Sarkar
Rojina Akter Rumi 01753069019 GEN 10

11 RIAD MAHBUB GVRE35NZ44KQ
20163916119127250

Md. Abdul Hakim
Rozi Yesmin 01724663874 GEN 11

12 K M NASIFE INAM GV2ADSKJAD4J
20163925011230554

Khandakar Muhammad Abdullah Ibna Fazal
Nasrin Akter 01717486959 GEN 12
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13 FARHAN ISHTIAK NABIL GVS4H2KY74CC
20176195515028277

Mohammad Nurul Haque Bhuiya
Ummehanee 01711044491 GEN 13

14 SABIT AFFAN MUAZ GV8H9KZ7D6FM
20176124402039413

Musarraf Hossain
Mst. Sabikunnahar 01925565180 GEN 14

15 MD. SHAKIB RAYHAN FIHAD GVCSD88FQS49
20178918813114107

Md. Naimor Rahman
Farzana Yeasmin 01919806991 GEN 15

16 MD. TANZILUR RAHMAN NAFIU GVKV8735EYQS
20178918874105044

Md. Mizanur Rahman
Mst. Tahmina Akter Tania 01720253228 GEN 16

17 MAHIR HASAN GVGBNCPRJZNP
20168918874125949

Rokibul Hasan
Babita Akter 01707671056 GEN 17

18 MOHAMMED SAFWAN TAHSIN GVG5DYJMBZTP
20168919047108880

Muhammad Saiful Islam
Sabrina Binte Rashid 01712724094 GEN 18

19 MD. ABDUR RAHIM GVG65JRJZXCC
20173925011197281

Md. Abul Kalam Azad
Mst. Kana Begum 01953511164 GEN 19

20 AL ARAF LAMIM GVYV6YHQH7NH
20163925011195765

Dulal Uddin
Lovely Aktar 01708695766 GEN 20

21 MD MUSTAKIM FARUKI MOIN GVKAFKKXG8G9
20158918840130509

Md Shohag
Mst Kamrun Nahar 01742673772 GEN 21

22 KHALID BIN ABDULLAH GV4AHGJMJMDY
20163925006246361

Md. Abdulla Al Baki Billa
Shathy Khatun 01792897949 GEN 22

23 SIMANTO CHANDRA PAUL GV9SJPX95XCS
20168918820106800

Joydeb Chondra Pal
Lipi Rani Pal 01728496695 GEN 23

24 MD JOBAYER ISLAM GVSQ9ERHFF7X
20178926607165895

Md. Khamsor Ali
Mst. Jubada Khatun 01886306365 GEN 24
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25 ABIR AHMMED SHUHAN GVXPTNCZXGPF
20168913712108798

Md. Shafiqul Islam
Mst. Alea Khatun 01917084506 GEN 25

26 AYMAN AL JABIR RAHAT GVY4EQ3X5RFV
20168918811112737

Md Rafikul Islam
Mst. Rumana Khatun 01780031616 GEN 26

27 ARPON DAS GVMNPDT6QYA7
20151910982107584

Sonkor Chandra Desh
Monika Rani Das 01882445598 GEN 27

28 MD. TAWSHIB RAHMAN GVD3HCCHVYU2
20158926607142501

Md. Motin
Mst. Jorna 01817802620 GEN 28

29 MD. TAWHID HASAN GVACF7AZ5Y9T
20168919071110158

Md. Arshad Hosen
Mst. Hosne Ara 01928078325 GEN 29

30 MD. FARHAN TAFSIR GVS3T9QC3SQB
20168926608150079

Md. Anwar Hossain
Farzana Akter 01905325513 GEN 30

31 AYAN ISLAM GVM772SYTR45
20188926606164362

Md.Anisul Islam
Shanta Islam 01680069082 GEN 31

32 ABU SAYEEM GVTTJNGRGXHU
20163926006039836

Abul Kalam Azad
Parbhin 01997109180 GEN 32

33 MD. FARDIN HOSSAIN OHIN GVQ2T6R4BGM5
20188936609135209

Md. Farhad Hossen
Momtaz Hossain 01933719030 GEN 33

34 DEWAN DARDA BIN HARUN GV4UJX4MH63R
20163921605105823

Dewan Md. Harun Or Rashid
Sabina Yasmin 01923007674 GEN 34

35 MD AL AKAID GVXA3XMFKPAN
20163925011245597

Md. Shahjahan Ali
Mst. Ayesha Akter 01991727087 GEN 35

36 MD RAISUL ISLAM GVAZ9NU4UHVD
20168913717106491

Md Mahbubur Rahman
Runa Laila 01925034074 GEN 36
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37 MOHAMMAD SHEEN GVT9GP27AKKG
20163925008247660

Md Mostafa Kamal
Mst Roksana Akter 01787876245 GEN 37

38 MD AL RAYHAN GVFYY3RVKEUC
20178918867136108

Shohel Mia
Mis Ayesha Khatun 01960536159 GEN 38

39 REDUAN RUSHDI SADID GV8TJNYX94KQ
20178918827134049

Md. Aminil Islam
Ruzina Khatun 01952029936 GEN 39

40 ABDUL AZIZ ARIAN GVCSHFGEGQVJ
20178919055108600

Md. Al Amin
Masu Jahan Munni 01723230669 GEN 40

41 MD SIFATUR RAHMAN HAMIM GV9XPJC759BR
20163916119121720

Md Lutfor Rahman Sanuar
Mrs Hasi Khatun 01728178399 GEN 41

42 DEWAN TALHA BIN HARUN GVJZPGKY6U7T
20163921605105825

Dewan Md. Harun Or Rashid
Sabina Yasmin 01711442940 GEN 42

43 TAWHID ALAM GVHHCND9U5YH
20173912923129136

Noor-A-Alam
Taslima Begum 01739674555 GEN 43

44 ABDULLAH AL MUBASIR GVFSYS66YZDK
20178918881121750

Md. Saiful Islam
Meri Ahammed 01765380361 GEN 44

45 NADIM GVTHUMADU2MA
20168918881108688

Md. Salim Mia
Mst. Nazma Khatun 01739764160 GEN 45

46 SHOWNOK DEY GVNRMH4Y4776
20163925002246669

Shajib Dey
Bristi Nag 01722655295 GEN 46

47 MOHAMMAD SADIK MAHMUD GVX3MSBGGMZG
20148926603125252

Md. Bodruzzaman
Kohinur Begum 01903816869 GEN 47

48 AHNAF MUTTAQIF GVX8DJKSYFX6
20163923306113384

Md. Atiqur Rahman
Mst. Bithi Akter 01717343036 GEN 48
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49 MD ADVI AS ISLAM GVG7UH8ZEMZR
20166195521049062

Md Aminul Islam
Shamsun Naher 01745998586 GEN 49

50 MD. RAKAT AL MUSTAKIM GVDJHMHYPNZZ
20163916176130456

Md. Humayun Kabir
Rabeya Aktar 01673245612 GEN 50

51 MD MUSTAKIM FARUKI MANIK GVENF59BMJ4P
20178918840130006

Md Shohag
Mst Kamrun Nahar 01795266201 GEN 51

52 ROKTIM CHANDRA GOUP ANIK GV3DE7JP7AHT
20188926601157973

Roton Chandra Goup
Achal Rani Gup 01827762289 GEN 52

Page 5 of 5


